EVALUACI()N DE ANTECEDENTES Y EXAMEN DE OPOSICION

APELLIDO Y
NOMBRES

EVALUACION
ANTECEDENTES

EVALUACION
ESCRITA

EVALUACION
ORAL

PUNTAJE
TOTAL

ANSOILA VIRGINIA
SUSANA

12

7

11

30

BARRIO FLAVIA
ANALIA

14

11

14

39

BENITEZ YANINA
BEATRIZ

12

18

15

45

COLLA ANALIA

{NATALIA

11

24

GATTIJANET
FABIANA

6,5

19,5

GENERO AGUSTINA
ALICIA

7

10

24

LARROULET SILVIA
MABEL

6.5

AUSENTE

8,5

MURIAS yERc’)NICA
DE L.OS ANGELES

19

18

18

55

RINNE SUSANA
BEATRIZ

13

24

10

SCAGLIOTI
MARCOS DANIEL

18

18

52

11

SMITH NATALIA

10

33

12

TAPIA MARIA

ALEJANDRA

10

30




